'. EURONEXT

Investment Fund Sponsor Directory

A & L Listing Limited

Brian McDermott

(+353-1) 6492000

bmcdermott@algoodbody.ie

Arthur Cox Listing Services Ltd

Kevin Murphy

(+353-1) 6180556

kevin.murphy@arthurcox.com

Dillon Eustace

Tara O'Callaghan

(+353-1) 6670022

tara.ocallaghan@dilloneustace.ie

IQ EQ Fund Management (Ireland)
Limited

Paul Boland

(+353-1) 6971684

paul.boland@igeq.com

Maples & Calder LLP

Ciaran Cotter

(+353-1) 6192033

ciaran.cotter@maplesandcalder.com

Matheson

Margot Carty

(+353-1) 2323774

margot.carty@matheson.com

McCann FitzGerald Listing Services
Ltd

Tony Spratt

(+353-1) 6071367

tony.spratt@mccannfitzgerald.ie

Walkers Listing & Support Services
Ltd

Therese Redmond

(+353-1) 4706645

therese.redmond@walkersglobal.com
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